Eric Colson

Regional Account Manager
(502) 370-7954
ecolson@atlanticemergency.com

EMERGENCY APPARATUS & EQUIPMENT | SALES & SERVICE

EMERGENCY Y SOLUTIONS

Please review the changes that were requested and implemented to Pierce refurb job # 14608.
A signature is required to finalize all changes.

Detail Final Cost
Original Contract $1,151,768.00
Change Order #1 | $177,301.40

Frame rails and cross members replacement

Wiring harness replacement

Torque box repair

Extension cylinders replacement

Swivelreplacement

Telma install

Change Order #2 $59,953.71
Replace fly section of aerial

Started replacement

Alternator replacement

Engine wiring harness replacement

Change Order #3 $32,076.00
Additionaltrays, shelves, partitions, etc.

Add Power outlet

Add EMS cabinet

Add Ladder panels

Ladder panelgraphics

Change order total $269,331.11
Total cost of project $1,421,099.11

X X

Customer Signature Regional Account Manager

PROUDLY REPRESENTING 300+ MANUFACTURERS

@ m =3
GLOBE -, (®|MERCEDES ‘.E\Ivl.rlsuolr‘us;sr
Fira & Safety

> » FRONTLINE Poctsror




